
Christy®Pak Metal Raschig Rings 

PACKING DATA

FEATURES
k Available in a wide range of sizes, thicknesses 

and metallurgies

k High mechanical strength

k Economical

k High available surface area

k Well-proven in thousands of installations 
worldwide

Christy Catalytics, LLC offers a complete range of catalyst bed supports, tower packings and tower internals.

* Density is based on 304SS 
Other sizes and wall thicknesses are available upon request.

THE ABOVE DATA ARE BASED ON CONTROLLED TESTING. INDIVIDUAL TEST RESULTS MAY VARY; THEREFORE THESE DATA MAY NOT BE USED FOR SPECIFICATION PURPOSES. 
NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING WARRANTIES OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR MERCHANTABILITY, ARE MADE REGARDING THE DATA OR PRODUCTS SHOWN ABOVE.
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(in) ft2/ft3 (%)

Nominal *Density Surface Area Free Space

3/4 52 107 92

1 39 67 93

1-1/2 25 46 96

2 37 32 97

3 25 23 98

Thickness

(m2/m3)inches (mm) lbs/ft3 (kg/m3)

0.032

0.032

0.032

0.062

0.062

(0.8)

(0.8)

(0.8)

(1.6)

(1.6)

(835)

(626)

(401)

(594)

(401)

(351)

(220)

(151)

(105)

(75)

(mm)

(19)

(25)

(38)

(50)

(76)


