

4641 McRee Avenue | Saint Louis, MO 63110 USA | P 314.773.7500 | F 314.773.8371 | www.christycatalytics.com

## **Christy<sup>®</sup> Pak Metal Raschig Rings**

## **FEATURES**

- Available in a wide range of sizes, thicknesses and metallurgies
- High mechanical strength
- Economical
- High available surface area
- Well-proven in thousands of installations worldwide



## **PACKING DATA**

Nominal		Thickness		*Density		Surface Area		Free Space
(in)	(mm)	inches	(mm)	lbs/ft <sup>3</sup>	(kg/m³)	ft²/ft³	(m²/m³)	(%)
3/4	(19)	0.032	(0.8)	52	(835)	1 <b>07</b>	(351)	92
1	(25)	0.032	(0.8)	39	(626)	67	(220)	93
1-1/2	(38)	0.032	(0.8)	25	(401)	46	(151)	96
2	(50)	0.062	(1.6)	37	(594)	32	(105)	97
3	(76)	0.062	(1.6)	25	(401)	23	(75)	98

\* Density is based on 304SS

Other sizes and wall thicknesses are available upon request.

## Christy Catalytics, LLC offers a complete range of catalyst bed supports, tower packings and tower internals.

THE ABOVE DATA ARE BASED ON CONTROLLED TESTING. INDIVIDUAL TEST RESULTS MAY VARY; THEREFORE THESE DATA MAY NOT BE USED FOR SPECIFICATION PURPOSES. NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING WARRANTIES OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR MERCHANTABILITY, ARE MADE REGARDING THE DATA OR PRODUCTS SHOWN ABOVE.